
Autumn semester of 2024/2025 academic year

B-109. Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Principles of the Defect Theory  B22-103  Krymskaya O.A.
Mon, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Methods of Computer Simulation in Condensed Matter Physics (Part III)  M23-109

 Nazarov A.V., Krymskaya O.A., Zharikov E.S.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Computer Simulation in Condensed Matter Physics (part I)  M24-109

 Homyakov O.V., Nazarov A.V., Borodin V.A., Zharikov E.S.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT EN Modern Concepts in the Structure of Materials  M24-198

 Isaenkova M.G., Petrov M.I.
Wed, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 EN Special chapters of solid state physics  M24-198  Isaenkova M.G.
Wed, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT EN Modern Methods of Materials Study  M24-109  Isaenkova M.G.,

Dzhumaev P.S.
Wed, 25 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST EN Operational Energy Materials  M23-109  Venkatachalapathu V.,

Dzhumaev P.S.
Thu, 26 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Physical crystallography  B22-103  Skrytnyy V.I.
Thu, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Materials of Alternative Energy  M23-109  Karazhanov S.Z.
Fri, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT EN Radiation Physics of Solids  M24-109  Borodin V.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT EN Radiation Damage And Effects In Nuclear Materials  M24-198

 Borodin V.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST  B21-103  Zharikov E.S.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Simulation in Condensed Matter Physics (part I)  M24-109

 Homyakov O.V., Nazarov A.V., Borodin V.A., Zharikov E.S.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM EN Radiation Physics of Solids  M24-109  Borodin V.A.
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM EN Radiation Damage And Effects In Nuclear Materials  M24-198

 Borodin V.A.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of materials research  B21-103  Skrytnyy V.I., Dzhumaev P.S.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Materials of Alternative Energy  M23-109  Karazhanov S.Z.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM EN Modern Methods of Materials Study  M24-109  Dzhumaev P.S.,

Isaenkova M.G.
Mon, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM EN Modern Concepts in the Structure of Materials  M24-198  Petrov M.I.,

Isaenkova M.G.
Tue, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Computer Simulation in Condensed Matter Physics (Part III)

 M23-109  Krymskaya O.A., Zharikov E.S., Nazarov A.V.
Wed, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical crystallography  B22-103  Skrytnyy V.I.


